
15. GVG-Donatuslauf "Rund um den Donatussee"
ERFTSTADT-LIBLAR » SONNTAG, 10. MÄRZ 2019

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌VR-BANK-RHEIN-ERFT-BAMBINILAUF (400 M)   OVERALL-RANKING

00:01:36Kita Kükennest2013KOLLE, LenaW61.(372)1

00:01:482013BARENYI, LeoM61.(369)2

00:01:54Kita Auenland2012WITT, ClemensM71.(355)3

00:01:55KiTa der evangelischen Friedenskirc2013KRASKA, PaulaW62.(344)4

00:01:55Kita Tausendfüßler2012OESTERLING, PhilipM72.(384)5

00:01:56Kita Auenland2012DELNAS, Saed YusefM73.(368)6

00:01:59Kita Lechenich Süd2013JURGEIT, JohannesM62.(937)7

00:02:00Kita Tausendfüßler2012SCHOLL, MaxM74.(387)8

00:02:00Kita Auenland2013BORGIA, NevioM63.(354)9

00:02:00Kita Tausendfüßler2013WACLAW, PaulinaW63.(383)10

00:02:01KiTa der evangelischen Friedenskirc2014SCHULZ, GretaW51.(349)11

00:02:01Turnverein Viktoria Weilerswist2012WUNSCH, VictoriaW71.(962)12

00:02:022013NOUAILLE-DEGORCE, ClaireW64.(942)13

00:02:04KiTa der evangelischen Friedenskirc2013WETENDORF, FrankaW65.(343)14

00:02:04Kita Tausendfüßler2013POLTERMANN, Nele LuisaW66.(382)15

00:02:05städt. Kita Gymnich2013HOTOP, JonahM64.(321)16

00:02:06städt. Kita Gymnich2012BUDDE, VincentM75.(322)17

00:02:06KiTa der evangelischen Friedenskirc2014MAHOUNGOU, YannickM51.(347)18

00:02:07Kita Auenland2012BECKERS, JohanM76.(358)19

00:02:09Kita Auenland2013SCHÜTZ, NiklasM65.(362)20

00:02:12Kita Auenland2014BAUER, PhilippM52.(370)21

00:02:12Kita Auenland2013WERNER, DamianM66.(361)22

00:02:12Waldkindergarten Eulenkinder2013NOTARIUS, PaulaW67.(940)23

00:02:14Kita Auenland2013LINNEMANN, CamillaW68.(364)24

00:02:14KiTa der evangelischen Friedenskirc2014KOBLITZ, HeidiW52.(348)25

00:02:19städt. Kita Gymnich2013LIPPOLD, HenriM67.(317)26

00:02:20Waldkindergarten Eulenkinder2013RAULF, LottaW69.(948)27

00:02:22städt. Kita Gymnich2014MERTENS, LukeM53.(313)28

00:02:25KiTa der evangelischen Friedenskirc2014SCHULZ, CharlotteW53.(350)29

00:02:25Kita Tausendfüßler2013HARMANN, MiaW610.(393)30

00:02:28Kita Tausendfüßler2013BEHRAMI, EritaW611.(389)31

00:02:29städt. Kita Gymnich2012MERTENS, EmmaW72.(312)32

00:02:29städt. Kita Gymnich2014WITZKE, PaulineW54.(323)33

00:02:30städt. Kita Gymnich2012BREKELMANS, LynnW73.(316)34

00:02:30Kita Auenland2013RICHARZ, HenriM68.(352)35

00:02:34Waldkindergarten Eulenkinder2012BETHMANN, JuliusM77.(928)36

00:02:35Kita Auenland2013BENDERMACHER, KarlM69.(360)37

00:02:35Kita Tausendfüßler2014SCHMITZ, BenediktM54.(378)38

00:02:35KiTa der evangelischen Friedenskirc2014BECKER, LennartM55.(346)39

00:02:36Kita Tausendfüßler2014KLUG, MaraW55.(373)40

00:02:40städt. Kita Gymnich2013GERLOFF, JonaM610.(319)41

00:02:41Waldkindergarten Eulenkinder2013SCHMITT, ColinM611.(951)42

00:02:41städt. Kita Gymnich2014HETZENAUER, MollyW56.(318)43

00:02:43Waldkindergarten Eulenkinder2014GROß, MaximilianM56.(933)44

00:02:45städt. Kita Gymnich2014HOLLÄNDER, MartaW57.(320)45
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15. GVG-Donatuslauf "Rund um den Donatussee"
ERFTSTADT-LIBLAR » SONNTAG, 10. MÄRZ 2019

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌VR-BANK-RHEIN-ERFT-BAMBINILAUF (400 M)   OVERALL-RANKING

00:02:452013SIEBERT, LennM612.(956)46

00:02:48Kita Starke Pänz Lechenich-Nord2015PELZ, EvaW41.(943)47

00:02:49Kita Auenland2014GRELL, JanM57.(356)48

00:02:49Kita Auenland2014STRANK, JohannaW58.(371)49

00:02:50Kita Auenland2014NEUHAUS, CharlotteW59.(366)50

00:02:522014STREDAK, ArjenM58.(959)51

00:02:52Kita Auenland2013GROSCHOPP, MikaM613.(353)52

00:02:56Kita Auenland2014KAYA, SinanM59.(363)53

00:03:09Waldkindergarten Eulenkinder2014SPIES, LilliW510.(957)54

00:03:10Waldkindergarten Eulenkinder2014TZIKAS, LeaW511.(960)55

00:03:11Kita Tausendfüßler2015LINNE, MatildaW42.(374)56

00:03:11Kita Tausendfüßler2015JAROCKA, AnielaW43.(381)57

00:03:17Kita Auenland2014PRANG, LuisM510.(357)58

00:03:212015FRANKEN, KlaraW44.(931)59

00:03:22städt. Kita Gymnich2014DIEFENBACH, LeaW512.(315)60

00:03:23städt. Kita Gymnich2015LUTZE, IdaW45.(314)61

00:03:25Kita Auenland2015BECKERS, ClaraW46.(359)62

00:03:26Kita Auenland2014LINNEMANN, AurelioM511.(365)63

00:03:43Waldkindergarten Eulenkinder2015SCHÜLLER, EmmaW47.(954)64

00:03:44Kita Tausendfüßler2013HUTCHINGS, LillyW612.(375)65

00:03:52Waldkindergarten Eulenkinder2015SPIES, AlexanderM41.(958)66
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15. GVG-Donatuslauf "Rund um den Donatussee"
ERFTSTADT-LIBLAR » SONNTAG, 10. MÄRZ 2019

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌VR-BANK-RHEIN-ERFT-BAMBINILAUF (400 M)   WERTUNG NACH GESCHLECHT

WEIBLICH
00:01:36Kita Kükennest2013KOLLE, LenaW61.(372)1

00:01:55KiTa der evangelischen Friedenskirc2013KRASKA, PaulaW62.(344)2

00:02:00Kita Tausendfüßler2013WACLAW, PaulinaW63.(383)3

00:02:01KiTa der evangelischen Friedenskirc2014SCHULZ, GretaW51.(349)4

00:02:01Turnverein Viktoria Weilerswist2012WUNSCH, VictoriaW71.(962)5

00:02:022013NOUAILLE-DEGORCE, ClaireW64.(942)6

00:02:04KiTa der evangelischen Friedenskirc2013WETENDORF, FrankaW65.(343)7

00:02:04Kita Tausendfüßler2013POLTERMANN, Nele LuisaW66.(382)8

00:02:12Waldkindergarten Eulenkinder2013NOTARIUS, PaulaW67.(940)9

00:02:14Kita Auenland2013LINNEMANN, CamillaW68.(364)10

00:02:14KiTa der evangelischen Friedenskirc2014KOBLITZ, HeidiW52.(348)11

00:02:20Waldkindergarten Eulenkinder2013RAULF, LottaW69.(948)12

00:02:25KiTa der evangelischen Friedenskirc2014SCHULZ, CharlotteW53.(350)13

00:02:25Kita Tausendfüßler2013HARMANN, MiaW610.(393)14

00:02:28Kita Tausendfüßler2013BEHRAMI, EritaW611.(389)15

00:02:29städt. Kita Gymnich2012MERTENS, EmmaW72.(312)16

00:02:29städt. Kita Gymnich2014WITZKE, PaulineW54.(323)17

00:02:30städt. Kita Gymnich2012BREKELMANS, LynnW73.(316)18

00:02:36Kita Tausendfüßler2014KLUG, MaraW55.(373)19

00:02:41städt. Kita Gymnich2014HETZENAUER, MollyW56.(318)20

00:02:45städt. Kita Gymnich2014HOLLÄNDER, MartaW57.(320)21

00:02:48Kita Starke Pänz Lechenich-Nord2015PELZ, EvaW41.(943)22

00:02:49Kita Auenland2014STRANK, JohannaW58.(371)23

00:02:50Kita Auenland2014NEUHAUS, CharlotteW59.(366)24

00:03:09Waldkindergarten Eulenkinder2014SPIES, LilliW510.(957)25

00:03:10Waldkindergarten Eulenkinder2014TZIKAS, LeaW511.(960)26

00:03:11Kita Tausendfüßler2015LINNE, MatildaW42.(374)27

00:03:11Kita Tausendfüßler2015JAROCKA, AnielaW43.(381)28

00:03:212015FRANKEN, KlaraW44.(931)29

00:03:22städt. Kita Gymnich2014DIEFENBACH, LeaW512.(315)30

00:03:23städt. Kita Gymnich2015LUTZE, IdaW45.(314)31

00:03:25Kita Auenland2015BECKERS, ClaraW46.(359)32

00:03:43Waldkindergarten Eulenkinder2015SCHÜLLER, EmmaW47.(954)33

00:03:44Kita Tausendfüßler2013HUTCHINGS, LillyW612.(375)34
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15. GVG-Donatuslauf "Rund um den Donatussee"
ERFTSTADT-LIBLAR » SONNTAG, 10. MÄRZ 2019

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌VR-BANK-RHEIN-ERFT-BAMBINILAUF (400 M)   WERTUNG NACH GESCHLECHT

MÄNNLICH
00:01:482013BARENYI, LeoM61.(369)1

00:01:54Kita Auenland2012WITT, ClemensM71.(355)2

00:01:55Kita Tausendfüßler2012OESTERLING, PhilipM72.(384)3

00:01:56Kita Auenland2012DELNAS, Saed YusefM73.(368)4

00:01:59Kita Lechenich Süd2013JURGEIT, JohannesM62.(937)5

00:02:00Kita Tausendfüßler2012SCHOLL, MaxM74.(387)6

00:02:00Kita Auenland2013BORGIA, NevioM63.(354)7

00:02:05städt. Kita Gymnich2013HOTOP, JonahM64.(321)8

00:02:06städt. Kita Gymnich2012BUDDE, VincentM75.(322)9

00:02:06KiTa der evangelischen Friedenskirc2014MAHOUNGOU, YannickM51.(347)10

00:02:07Kita Auenland2012BECKERS, JohanM76.(358)11

00:02:09Kita Auenland2013SCHÜTZ, NiklasM65.(362)12

00:02:12Kita Auenland2014BAUER, PhilippM52.(370)13

00:02:12Kita Auenland2013WERNER, DamianM66.(361)14

00:02:19städt. Kita Gymnich2013LIPPOLD, HenriM67.(317)15

00:02:22städt. Kita Gymnich2014MERTENS, LukeM53.(313)16

00:02:30Kita Auenland2013RICHARZ, HenriM68.(352)17

00:02:34Waldkindergarten Eulenkinder2012BETHMANN, JuliusM77.(928)18

00:02:35Kita Auenland2013BENDERMACHER, KarlM69.(360)19

00:02:35Kita Tausendfüßler2014SCHMITZ, BenediktM54.(378)20

00:02:35KiTa der evangelischen Friedenskirc2014BECKER, LennartM55.(346)21

00:02:40städt. Kita Gymnich2013GERLOFF, JonaM610.(319)22

00:02:41Waldkindergarten Eulenkinder2013SCHMITT, ColinM611.(951)23

00:02:43Waldkindergarten Eulenkinder2014GROß, MaximilianM56.(933)24

00:02:452013SIEBERT, LennM612.(956)25

00:02:49Kita Auenland2014GRELL, JanM57.(356)26

00:02:522014STREDAK, ArjenM58.(959)27

00:02:52Kita Auenland2013GROSCHOPP, MikaM613.(353)28

00:02:56Kita Auenland2014KAYA, SinanM59.(363)29

00:03:17Kita Auenland2014PRANG, LuisM510.(357)30

00:03:26Kita Auenland2014LINNEMANN, AurelioM511.(365)31

00:03:52Waldkindergarten Eulenkinder2015SPIES, AlexanderM41.(958)32
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15. GVG-Donatuslauf "Rund um den Donatussee"
ERFTSTADT-LIBLAR » SONNTAG, 10. MÄRZ 2019

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEGESRG(STNR)RG

▌VR-BANK-RHEIN-ERFT-BAMBINILAUF (400 M)   WERTUNG NACH 
ALTERSKLASSEN

KINDER M4
00:03:52Waldkindergarten Eulenkinder2015SPIES, Alexandergesamt66.(958)1

KINDER M5
00:02:06KiTa der evangelischen Friedenskirc2014MAHOUNGOU, Yannickgesamt18.(347)1

00:02:12Kita Auenland2014BAUER, Philippgesamt21.(370)2

00:02:22städt. Kita Gymnich2014MERTENS, Lukegesamt28.(313)3

00:02:35Kita Tausendfüßler2014SCHMITZ, Benediktgesamt38.(378)4

00:02:35KiTa der evangelischen Friedenskirc2014BECKER, Lennartgesamt39.(346)5

00:02:43Waldkindergarten Eulenkinder2014GROß, Maximiliangesamt44.(933)6

00:02:49Kita Auenland2014GRELL, Jangesamt48.(356)7

00:02:522014STREDAK, Arjengesamt51.(959)8

00:02:56Kita Auenland2014KAYA, Sinangesamt53.(363)9

00:03:17Kita Auenland2014PRANG, Luisgesamt58.(357)10

00:03:26Kita Auenland2014LINNEMANN, Aureliogesamt63.(365)11

KINDER M6
00:01:482013BARENYI, Leogesamt2.(369)1

00:01:59Kita Lechenich Süd2013JURGEIT, Johannesgesamt7.(937)2

00:02:00Kita Auenland2013BORGIA, Neviogesamt9.(354)3

00:02:05städt. Kita Gymnich2013HOTOP, Jonahgesamt16.(321)4

00:02:09Kita Auenland2013SCHÜTZ, Niklasgesamt20.(362)5

00:02:12Kita Auenland2013WERNER, Damiangesamt22.(361)6

00:02:19städt. Kita Gymnich2013LIPPOLD, Henrigesamt26.(317)7

00:02:30Kita Auenland2013RICHARZ, Henrigesamt35.(352)8

00:02:35Kita Auenland2013BENDERMACHER, Karlgesamt37.(360)9

00:02:40städt. Kita Gymnich2013GERLOFF, Jonagesamt41.(319)10

00:02:41Waldkindergarten Eulenkinder2013SCHMITT, Colingesamt42.(951)11

00:02:452013SIEBERT, Lenngesamt46.(956)12

00:02:52Kita Auenland2013GROSCHOPP, Mikagesamt52.(353)13

KINDER M7
00:01:54Kita Auenland2012WITT, Clemensgesamt3.(355)1

00:01:55Kita Tausendfüßler2012OESTERLING, Philipgesamt5.(384)2

00:01:56Kita Auenland2012DELNAS, Saed Yusefgesamt6.(368)3

00:02:00Kita Tausendfüßler2012SCHOLL, Maxgesamt8.(387)4

00:02:06städt. Kita Gymnich2012BUDDE, Vincentgesamt17.(322)5

00:02:07Kita Auenland2012BECKERS, Johangesamt19.(358)6

00:02:34Waldkindergarten Eulenkinder2012BETHMANN, Juliusgesamt36.(928)7

KINDER W4
00:02:48Kita Starke Pänz Lechenich-Nord2015PELZ, Evagesamt47.(943)1

00:03:11Kita Tausendfüßler2015LINNE, Matildagesamt56.(374)2

00:03:11Kita Tausendfüßler2015JAROCKA, Anielagesamt57.(381)3
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15. GVG-Donatuslauf "Rund um den Donatussee"
ERFTSTADT-LIBLAR » SONNTAG, 10. MÄRZ 2019

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEGESRG(STNR)RG

▌VR-BANK-RHEIN-ERFT-BAMBINILAUF (400 M)   WERTUNG NACH 
ALTERSKLASSEN

KINDER W4
00:03:212015FRANKEN, Klaragesamt59.(931)4

00:03:23städt. Kita Gymnich2015LUTZE, Idagesamt61.(314)5

00:03:25Kita Auenland2015BECKERS, Claragesamt62.(359)6

00:03:43Waldkindergarten Eulenkinder2015SCHÜLLER, Emmagesamt64.(954)7

KINDER W5
00:02:01KiTa der evangelischen Friedenskirc2014SCHULZ, Gretagesamt11.(349)1

00:02:14KiTa der evangelischen Friedenskirc2014KOBLITZ, Heidigesamt25.(348)2

00:02:25KiTa der evangelischen Friedenskirc2014SCHULZ, Charlottegesamt29.(350)3

00:02:29städt. Kita Gymnich2014WITZKE, Paulinegesamt33.(323)4

00:02:36Kita Tausendfüßler2014KLUG, Maragesamt40.(373)5

00:02:41städt. Kita Gymnich2014HETZENAUER, Mollygesamt43.(318)6

00:02:45städt. Kita Gymnich2014HOLLÄNDER, Martagesamt45.(320)7

00:02:49Kita Auenland2014STRANK, Johannagesamt49.(371)8

00:02:50Kita Auenland2014NEUHAUS, Charlottegesamt50.(366)9

00:03:09Waldkindergarten Eulenkinder2014SPIES, Lilligesamt54.(957)10

00:03:10Waldkindergarten Eulenkinder2014TZIKAS, Leagesamt55.(960)11

00:03:22städt. Kita Gymnich2014DIEFENBACH, Leagesamt60.(315)12

KINDER W6
00:01:36Kita Kükennest2013KOLLE, Lenagesamt1.(372)1

00:01:55KiTa der evangelischen Friedenskirc2013KRASKA, Paulagesamt4.(344)2

00:02:00Kita Tausendfüßler2013WACLAW, Paulinagesamt10.(383)3

00:02:022013NOUAILLE-DEGORCE, Clairegesamt13.(942)4

00:02:04KiTa der evangelischen Friedenskirc2013WETENDORF, Frankagesamt14.(343)5

00:02:04Kita Tausendfüßler2013POLTERMANN, Nele Luisagesamt15.(382)6

00:02:12Waldkindergarten Eulenkinder2013NOTARIUS, Paulagesamt23.(940)7

00:02:14Kita Auenland2013LINNEMANN, Camillagesamt24.(364)8

00:02:20Waldkindergarten Eulenkinder2013RAULF, Lottagesamt27.(948)9

00:02:25Kita Tausendfüßler2013HARMANN, Miagesamt30.(393)10

00:02:28Kita Tausendfüßler2013BEHRAMI, Eritagesamt31.(389)11

00:03:44Kita Tausendfüßler2013HUTCHINGS, Lillygesamt65.(375)12

KINDER W7
00:02:01Turnverein Viktoria Weilerswist2012WUNSCH, Victoriagesamt12.(962)1

00:02:29städt. Kita Gymnich2012MERTENS, Emmagesamt32.(312)2

00:02:30städt. Kita Gymnich2012BREKELMANS, Lynngesamt34.(316)3
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